
- First Practice: August 10

- Final regular season competition date: Nov 7

- Dual matches begin at 4:00 pm

- Total number of matches - 24 plus two scrimmages

- Any changes in day, time or location must be agreed

  upon by the principals or designees of the school

Tuesday, September 15 Thursday, October 8

Liberty @ Heritage Heritage @ Liberty

Pittsburg @ Freedom Freedom @ Pittsburg

Deer Valley @ Emerald Emerald @ Deer Valley

BYE - Antioch BYE - Antioch

Thursday, September 17 Tuesday, October 13

Deer Valley @ Liberty Liberty @ Deer Valley

Emerald @ Antioch Antioch @ Emerald

Freedom @ Heritage Heritage @ Freedom

BYE - Pittsburg BYE - Pittsburg

Tuesday, September 22 Thursday, October 15

Antioch @ Freedom Freedom @ Antioch

Liberty @ Emerald Emerald @ Liberty

Pittsburg @ Deer Valley Deer Valley @ Pittsburg

BYE - Heritage BYE - Heritage

Thursday, September 24 Tuesday, October 20

Pittsburg @ Antioch Antioch @ Pittsburg

Deer Valley @ Heritage Heritage @ Deer Valley

Emerald @ Freedom Freedom @ Emerald

BYE - Liberty BYE - Liberty

Tuesday, September 29 Thursday, October 22

Heritage @ Emerald Emerald @ Heritage

Antioch @ Deer Valley Deer Valley @ Antioch

Liberty @ Pittsburg Pittsburg @ Liberty

BYE - Freedom BYE - Freedom

Thursday, October 1 Tuesday, October 27

Freedom @ Deer Valley Deer Valley @ Freedom

Heritage @ Pittsburg Pittsburg @ Heritage

Antioch @ Liberty Liberty @ Antioch

BYE - Emerald BYE - Emerald

Tuesday, October 6 Thursday, October 29

Emerald @ Pittsburg Pittsburg @ Emerald

Freedom @ Liberty Liberty @ Freedom

Heritage @ Antioch Antioch @ Heritage

BYE - Deer Valley BYE - Deer Valley

Mon-Tues, Nov 2-3

BVAL Championships @ TBD

NCS team applications due Sat, Nov 7, 9 pm

NCS seeding meeting is Sunday, Nov 8

NCS singles/doubles applications Nov 11, 9 pm

NCS singles/doubles championships Nov 16-17
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